

Bajaj Allianz General Insurance Company Limited

IRDA Registration No 113, dated 2nd May, 2001

Schedules to and forming part of the Revenue Accounts and Profit and Loss account for the period ended 31 December 2023



FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Particulars	Miscellaneous																			
	FIRE		Marine Cargo		Marine Hull		Total Marine.		Motor OD		Motor TP		Total Motor		Health		Personal Accident		Travel Insurance	
	For the quarter ended Dec 2023	Up to the period ended Dec 2023	For the quarter ended Dec 2023	Up to the period ended Dec 2023	For the quarter ended Dec 2023	Up to the period ended Dec 2023	For the quarter ended Dec 2023	Up to the period ended Dec 2023	For the quarter ended Dec 2023	Up to the period ended Dec 2023	For the quarter ended Dec 2023	Up to the period ended Dec 2023	For the quarter ended Dec 2023	Up to the period ended Dec 2023	For the quarter ended Dec 2023	Up to the period ended Dec 2023	For the quarter ended Dec 2023	Up to the period ended Dec 2023	For the quarter ended Dec 2023	Up to the period ended Dec 2023
Commission & Remuneration	6,049	20,900	1,193	3,631	20	60	1,213	3,691	20,371	63,794	15,227	38,356	35,598	102,150	12,363	35,258	1,168	3,585	1,643	6,102
Rewards	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Distribution fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	2,818	7,000	0	0	2,818	7,000	-	-	-	-	-	-
Gross Commission	6,049	20,900	1,193	3,631	20	60	1,213	3,691	23,189	70,793	15,227	38,356	38,416	109,149	12,363	35,258	1,168	3,585	1,643	6,102
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	437	1,245	-	7	-	-	-	7	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	(12,138)	(47,083)	(167)	(666)	4	(44)	(163)	(710)	(4,751)	(17,516)	(13,533)	(33,812)	(18,284)	(51,328)	(7,070)	(35,693)	(122)	(424)	(1,799)	(6,748)
Net Commission	(5,651)	(24,937)	1,027	2,972	23	16	1,050	2,988	18,437	53,277	1,694	4,544	20,131	57,821	5,293	(435)	1,046	3,161	(155)	(646)

Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:

Individual Agents	679	3,941	724	2,115	(0)	(0)	724	2,114	2,515	8,099	5,442	14,035	7,957	22,134	2,822	10,165	286	858	610	2,149
Corporate Agents-Banks/PII/HFC	2,323	6,478	9	20	0	0	9	20	541	1,373	28	202	570	1,575	3,862	9,689	231	1,019	11	51
Corporate Agents-Others	1,180	2,470	2	9	-	-	2	9	879	2,794	116	231	995	3,025	2,977	6,984	446	1,051	135	498
Insurance Brokers	1,866	8,003	457	1,483	20	60	477	1,543	14,316	45,283	4,168	11,818	18,484	57,101	2,663	8,302	197	636	764	3,151
Direct Business - Online ¹	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	2,818	7,000	0	0	2,818	7,000	-	-	-	-	-	-
Web Aggregators	0	0	0	0	-	-	0	0	15	25	-	-	15	25	0	0	0	0	0	2
Insurance Marketing Firm	2	7	0	5	-	-	0	5	19	30	57	101	76	131	10	28	0	3	1	3
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	20	39	10	30	30	70	2	7	0	1	-	-
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Point of Sales (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	2,066	6,150	5,406	11,940	7,472	18,090	26	82	7	18	123	248
Other (to be specified)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
TOTAL	6,049	20,900	1,193	3,631	20	60	1,213	3,691	23,189	70,793	15,227	38,356	38,416	109,149	12,363	35,258	1,168	3,585	1,643	6,102
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :																				
In India	6,049	20,900	1,193	3,631	20	60	1,213	3,691	23,189	70,793	15,227	38,356	38,416	109,149	12,363	35,258	1,168	3,585	1,643	6,102
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE

Bajaj Allianz General Insurance Company Limited

IRDA Registration No 113, dated 2nd May, 2001

Schedules to and forming part of the Revenue Accounts and Profit and Loss account for the period ended 30 September 2022



FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Particulars	FIRE		Marine Cargo		Marine Hull		Total Marine		Motor OD		Motor TP		Total Motor		Health		Personal Accident		Travel Insurance	
	For the quarter ended Dec 2022	Up to the period ended Dec 2022	For the quarter ended Dec 2022	Up to the period ended Dec 2022	For the quarter ended Dec 2022	Up to the period ended Dec 2022	For the quarter ended Dec 2022	Up to the period ended Dec 2022	For the quarter ended Dec 2022	Up to the period ended Dec 2022	For the quarter ended Dec 2022	Up to the period ended Dec 2022	For the quarter ended Dec 2022	Up to the period ended Dec 2022	For the quarter ended Dec 2022	Up to the period ended Dec 2022	For the quarter ended Dec 2022	Up to the period ended Dec 2022	For the quarter ended Dec 2022	Up to the period ended Dec 2022
	Commission & Remuneration	3,623	12,000	489	1,645	0	0	489	1,645	8,451	23,698	904	2,575	9,355	26,273	4,995	15,239	773	2,193	185
Rewards	585	1,123	37	74	-	-	37	74	2,321	3,268	112	158	2,432	3,425	281	261	34	48	82	112
Distribution fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	527	1,250	-	-	527	1,250	-	-	-	-	-	-
Gross Commission	4,208	13,123	526	1,719	0	0	526	1,719	11,299	28,216	1,015	2,732	12,314	30,949	5,276	15,500	806	2,240	268	926
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	449	1,220	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	(11,315)	(42,540)	(94)	(374)	(1)	(119)	(95)	(493)	(4,538)	(10,884)	(5,146)	(10,981)	(9,683)	(21,866)	(3,366)	(13,247)	(55)	(161)	(1,250)	(4,617)
Net Commission	(6,659)	(28,198)	432	1,344	(1)	(118)	431	1,226	6,761	17,332	(4,130)	(8,249)	2,631	9,083	1,910	2,253	751	2,080	(983)	(3,691)

Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:

Individual Agents	307	1,357	239	818	-	0	239	818	1,193	3,629	326	866	1,519	4,495	2,191	6,557	147	468	120	443
Corporate Agents-Banks/PII/HFC	1,752	4,979	3	10	0	0	3	10	481	1,235	71	207	552	1,442	1,227	3,561	423	1,105	5	28
Corporate Agents-Others	250	662	23	22	0	0	23	22	751	1,896	12	51	763	1,947	567	1,675	143	374	31	119
Insurance Brokers	1,870	6,122	253	862	-	0	253	862	7,794	19,207	529	1,410	8,323	20,617	1,260	3,628	86	291	110	334
Direct Business - Online ²	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	527	1,250	-	-	527	1,250	-	-	-	-	-	-
Web Aggregators	-	0	-	0	-	-	-	0	6	10	-	0	6	10	0	0	-	-	0	1
Insurance Marketing Firm	0	1	0	0	-	-	0	2	4	1	1	3	5	2	3	0	0	0	0	0
Common Service Centers	-	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	12	30	10	26	23	56	11	33	0	0	-	-
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Point of Sales (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	444	925	63	169	506	1,095	15	36	1	3	0	0
Other (to be specified)	28	2	8	6	-	-	8	6	89	29	3	3	92	32	4	5	5	0	1	2
TOTAL	4,208	13,123	526	1,719	0	0	526	1,719	11,299	28,216	1,015	2,732	12,314	30,949	5,276	15,500	806	2,240	268	926
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written -	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
In India	4,208	13,123	526	1,719	0	0	526	1,719	11,299	28,216	1,015	2,732	12,314	30,949	5,276	15,500	806	2,240	268	926
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Bajaj Allianz General Insurance Company Limited

IRDA Registration No 113, dated 2nd May, 2001

Schedules to and forming part of the Revenue Accounts and Profit and Loss account for the period ended 31 December 2023



Particulars	Miscellaneous																			
	Total Health		Workmen's Compensation/ Employer's Liability		Public/ Product Liability		Engineering		Aviation		Crop Insurance		Credit Insurance		Other Miscellaneous segment		Total Miscellaneous		Grand Total	
	For the quarter ended Dec 2023	Up to the period ended Dec 2023	For the quarter ended Dec 2023	Up to the period ended Dec 2023	For the quarter ended Dec 2023	Up to the period ended Dec 2023	For the quarter ended Dec 2023	Up to the period ended Dec 2023	For the quarter ended Dec 2023	Up to the period ended Dec 2023	For the quarter ended Dec 2023	Up to the period ended Dec 2023	For the quarter ended Dec 2023	Up to the period ended Dec 2023	For the quarter ended Dec 2023	Up to the period ended Dec 2023	For the quarter ended Dec 2023	Up to the period ended Dec 2023	For the quarter ended Dec 2023	Up to the period ended Dec 2023
Commission & Remuneration	15,174	44,945	419	1,280	285	787	1,137	3,263	18	83	2,015	2,051	44	134	8,863	17,810	63,553	172,500	70,816	197,092
Rewards	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	2,818	7,000	2,818	7,000
Gross Commission	15,174	44,945	419	1,280	285	787	1,137	3,263	18	83	2,015	2,051	44	134	8,863	17,810	66,371	179,500	73,633	204,092
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	-	-	-	-	-	-	43	87	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	43	87	480	1,340
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	(8,990)	(42,865)	(40)	(136)	(106)	(368)	(1,777)	(5,296)	(15)	(48)	(3,585)	(12,060)	(54)	(156)	(3,588)	(10,681)	(36,440)	(122,938)	(48,741)	(170,731)
Net Commission	6,184	2,080	378	1,144	179	419	(597)	(1,946)	3	34	(1,569)	(10,009)	(11)	(22)	5,275	7,128	29,973	56,649	25,372	34,700

Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:

Individual Agents	3,717	13,173	304	873	50	203	211	733	17	17	-	-	(0)	(0)	4,365	8,017	16,619	45,148	18,022	51,204
Corporate Agents-Banks/FII/HFC	4,104	10,759	10	31	1	4	19	46	-	-	1	1	-	-	3,005	4,647	7,709	17,064	10,041	23,562
Corporate Agents-Others	3,558	8,533	1	2	0	0	0	1	5	7	584	584	-	-	175	465	5,318	12,617	6,500	15,096
Insurance Brokers	3,625	12,089	104	373	176	579	906	2,481	(3)	59	1,430	1,465	44	134	1,377	4,677	26,143	76,958	28,465	88,505
Direct Business - Online	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	2,818	7,000	2,818	7,000
Web Aggregators	1	2	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	16	28	16	29
Insurance Marketing Firm	12	34	0	2	0	0	1	2	-	-	-	-	-	(0)	2	88	171	91	183	
Common Service Centers	2	7	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	32	77	32	77	
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Point of Sales (Direct)	156	347	0	0	(0)	0	-	(0)	-	-	-	-	-	0	1	7,628	18,437	7,628	18,437	
Other (to be specified)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
TOTAL	15,174	44,945	419	1,280	227	787	1,137	3,263	18	83	2,015	2,050	44	134	8,921	17,810	66,371	179,500	73,633	204,092
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written :																				
In India	15,174	44,945	419	1,280	285	787	1,137	3,263	18	83	2,015	2,051	44	134	8,863	17,810	66,371	179,500	73,633	204,092
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Bajaj Allianz General Insurance Company Limited

IRDA Registration No 113, dated 2nd May, 2001

Schedules to and forming part of the Revenue Accounts and Profit and Loss account for the period ended 31 December 2023



FORM NL-6-COMMISSION SCHEDULE

Particulars	Miscellaneous																				
	Total Health		Workmen's Compensation/ Employer's liability		Public/ Product Liability		Engineering		Aviation		Crop Insurance		Credit Insurance		Other Miscellaneous segments		Total Miscellaneous		Grand Total		
	For the quarter ended Dec 2022	Up to the period ended Dec 2022	For the quarter ended Dec 2022	Up to the period ended Dec 2022	For the quarter ended Dec 2022	Up to the period ended Dec 2022	For the quarter ended Dec 2022	Up to the period ended Dec 2022	For the quarter ended Dec 2022	Up to the period ended Dec 2022	For the quarter ended Dec 2022	Up to the period ended Dec 2022	For the quarter ended Dec 2022	Up to the period ended Dec 2022	For the quarter ended Dec 2022	Up to the period ended Dec 2022	For the quarter ended Dec 2022	Up to the period ended Dec 2022	For the quarter ended Dec 2022	Up to the period ended Dec 2022	
Commission & Remuneration	5,953	18,246	156	493	121	516	501	1,736	8	56	0	2	14	52	2,318	6,174	18,425	53,548	22,537	67,193	
Rewards	396	420	26	55	58	116	136	360	0	0	-	-	3	11	428	638	3,480	5,026	4,102	6,223	
Distribution fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	527	1,250	527	1,250
Gross Commission	6,350	18,666	181	548	179	632	637	2,096	8	57	0	2	17	63	2,746	6,812	22,433	59,825	27,166	74,667	
Add: Commission on Re-insurance Accepted	-	-	-	-	-	-	16	49	-	-	-	-	-	-	4	2	20	50	468	1,270	
Less: Commission on Re-insurance Ceded	(4,671)	(18,024)	(10)	(44)	(79)	(337)	(1,175)	(3,476)	(11)	(35)	(3,751)	(11,667)	(28)	(98)	(2,580)	(7,708)	(21,989)	(63,254)	(33,399)	(106,286)	
Net Commission	1,678	642	172	504	101	295	(522)	(1,331)	(3)	22	(3,751)	(11,665)	(11)	(35)	170	(894)	464	(3,379)	(5,764)	(30,350)	

Break-up of the expenses (Gross) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:

Individual Agents	2,458	7,468	124	382	22	85	109	265	(0)	(0)	-	-	-	-	385	1,141	4,617	13,836	5,163	16,011
Corporate Agents-Banks/PII/HFC	1,656	4,693	7	19	1	2	9	29	-	-	-	-	-	-	671	1,864	2,896	8,050	4,651	13,039
Corporate Agents-Others	740	2,168	1	1	0	1	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	92	241	1,596	4,358	1,869	5,043	
Insurance Brokers	1,456	4,252	47	144	156	543	517	1,802	8	57	0	2	17	63	1,590	3,563	12,115	31,045	14,238	38,029
Direct Business - Onlinetec	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
MISP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	527	1,250	527	1,250
Web Aggregators	0	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	6	11	6	11
Insurance Marketing Firm	2	4	0	0	-	-	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	1	5	10	6	10
Common Service Centers	11	34	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	34	89	34	89	
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Point of Sales (Direct)	16	39	-	-	-	-	-	(0)	-	-	-	-	-	0	0	523	1,134	523	1,134	
Other (to be specified)	10	7	4	1	0	0	2	0	0	-	-	-	-	7	1	114	42	150	49	
-	6,350	18,666	181	548	179	632	637	2,096	8	57	0	2	17	63	2,746	6,812	22,433	59,825	27,166	74,667
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance) Business written -	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
In India	6,350	18,666	181	548	179	632	637	2,096	8	57	0	2	17	63	2,746	6,812	22,433	59,825	27,166	74,667
Outside India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-